
 

 

Northeast Sammamish Sewer and Water District 
 

Bi-Monthly Water Service Rate Schedule 
 (Effective January 1, 2026) 

 

 
 
The total Bi-Monthly Water Service charge is equal to the base rate plus a consumption charge 
based on usage as shown in the above table. 
 
 

       

       
 
 

Class 

 
Meter 

Size 

 
 

Base Rate 

 
Charges for Water Consumption 

In Cubic Feet (CF) 
       

   1-1,300 CF 1,301-1,700 CF 1,701-2,600 CF Over 2,600 CF 

1 3/4" $56.26 $3.92/100 CF $6.23/100 CF $9.03/100 CF $11.83/100 CF 

   1-1,800 CF 1,801-2,400 CF 2,401-3,600 CF Over 3,600 CF 

2 1" $96.56 $3.92/100 CF $6.23/100 CF $9.03/100 CF $11.83/100 CF 
   1-2,000 CF 2,001-3,000 CF 3,001-5,000 CF Over 5,000 CF 

3 1 1/2" $207.58 $3.92/100 CF $6.23/100 CF $9.03/100 CF $11.83/100 CF 
   1-4,000 CF 4,001-5,000 CF 5,001-8,000 CF Over 8,000 CF 

4 2" $327.10 $3.92/100 CF $6.23/100 CF $9.03/100 CF $11.83/100 CF 
   1-14,000 CF 14,001-19,000 CF 19,001-29,000 CF Over 29,000 CF 

5 3" $709.76 $3.92/100 CF $6.23/100 CF $9.03/100 CF $11.83/100 CF 


